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☐ Imperial 
☒ Riverside 
☒ San Bernardino 
☒ Los Angeles 
☐ Orange 
☒ Sacramento 
☒ San Diego 

WEconnect Health Management Mobile 
Application 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California 
(MHC) network providers applicable to the Medi-Cal line of business. 

What you need to know: 
What is WEconnect? 
WEconnect is a mobile application (phone app) built by people in 
recovery for people in recovery with the goal of saving lives and 
improving outcomes. WEconnect helps people change behavioral 
patterns toward improved health by addressing mental, 
behavioral and substance use related challenges. WEconnect 
applies contingency management (rewards in the form of digital gift 
cards), customized peer coaching, and a variety of virtual support 
meetings offered multiple times a day to help members establish and 
stay on their positive change journey. 

If you are working with a Molina Primary Medi-Cal patient to make a 
behavioral change related to mental health or substance use, 
consider referring to WEconnect. You could then ask your patient to 
show their progress at their next scheduled appointment and even 
ask them to make attending your next appointment a rewardable 
event! If you make the referral using the live link, they can download 
the app right away and get started.   

Primary Molina Medi-Cal members are eligible for Molina funded 
WEconnect access, but they require a referral from a health provider 
to access the full array of support. A health provider can be anyone 
on that patient's care team. (For example: PCP, Peer specialist, Case 
Manager, NP, Counselor, Therapist, ECM, CHW, etc.) 

There is absolutely no cost to the patient or the referring 
organization.   

When is this happening: 
Currently available 

Provider Action 
Patient referrals can be submitted through 
a secured HIPAA compliant JotForm link: 
hipaa.jotform.com/213005264240137 or 
via fax to (206) 203-2800 

Have Questions?   
Email or call Pamela Lady: 
pamela@weconnecthealth.io 
(206) 471-9761 

To request an in-service to learn more 
about WEconnect, schedule here:  
calendly.com/pamela-
weconnect/weconnect-molina-medi-cal-
program-introduction 

http://molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-professionals/home.aspx
http://hipaa.jotform.com/213005264240137
mailto:pamela@weconnecthealth.io
http://calendly.com/pamela-weconnect/weconnect-molina-medi-cal-program-introduction


 

What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County Area Provider Relations 
Representative 

 Contact 
Number Email Address 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Anita White 562-980-3947 Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com 

Elias Gomez 562-517-0445 

 

 

 

Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com  

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com  

Sacramento County Johonna Eshalomi 279-895-9354 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com  

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com  

San Bernardino / Riverside 
County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com  

Riverside County Patricia Melendez 562-549-3957 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com  

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Lincoln Watkins 858-974-1758 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 

Tan Do 858-287-4869 
 

 

 

Tan.Do@molinahealthcare.com  

 

California Facilities 
(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, 
ICF/DD & ASC Providers) 

Facility 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

San Diego, Sacramento, & 
Imperial California 

Facilities 
Dolores Garcia  562-549-4900  Dolores.Garcia@molinahealthcare.com  

 

Los Angeles, California 
Facilities Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com   

Riverside & San 
Bernardino, California 

Facilities 
MiMi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com  

 

If you are not contracted with Molina and your fax number is not shared with a contracted provider, and you wish to opt out of receiving the 
MHC Provider Bulletin, please email mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. 

Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, and you will be removed within 30 days. 

Molina Healthcare of California: 200 Oceangate, Suite 100, Long Beach, CA 90802 
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